>Z ATHLETICS

Adult Basketball League | Winter 2023-24

Men’s Recreation League - Sunday

Cal Johnson Community Center (CJ) — 507 Hall of Fame Drive
Christenberry Community Center (CCC) - 931 Oglewood Avenue
CJ Phone: 865-522-3177
CCC Phone: 865-637-5991

NOTES:

o Website with standings, schedules, news: www.KnoxvilleAthletics.com

e Weather Info: X (Twitter): @knoxathletics | Phone: 865-215-4636

e 15-minute grace period on 1t scheduled game of day only

e Dunking is prohibited and will result in ejection from game and suspension
e No players with college or higher playing experience in last 10 years

e No players over 6'6” in height.

Sunday, December 3

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
CCC
CCC

Blue Smoke 48

Brick Squad 26

Buggin’ O Control 60
Chillbillies 49

Christman Construction 30
Daddy’s Darlings 33
Cookie Kingz 40

Sunday, December 10

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

CJ
c
c
c
c
CCC
CCC

Cookie Kingz 39

Daddy’s Darlings 30

Tropics 46

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 66
Brick Squad 30

Net Rippers 25
Stormhoopers 36

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Tropics 37

Tennessee Bonding 38
Stormhoopers 37

Old Heads 53

Net Rippers 27

Crossover 76

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 24

Crossover 38

Blue Smoke 33

Buggin’ Outta Control 48
Christman Construction 16
Chillbillies 35

Tennessee Bonding 42
Old Heads 68


http://www.knoxvilleathletics.com/

Sunday, December 17

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

Sunday, January 7

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

Sunday, January 14

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

Sunday, January 21

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

Sunday, January 28

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
CCC
CCC

cl
cJ
cl
cl
cl
CCC
CCC

c
c
c
c
c
CCC
CCC

cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
CCC
CCC

cl
dl
dl
dl
dl
CCC
CCC

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 39 VS

Tennessee Bonding 27 VS
Christman Construction 29 VS
Net Rippers 26 VS
Crossover 61 VS
Stormhoopers 37 VS

Buggin’ Outta Control 38 VS

Chillbillies 54 VS
Net Rippers 31 VS
Tropics 62 VS
Brick Squad 40 VS

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 29 VS
Buggin’ Outta Control 56 VS

Crossover 59 VS
Net Rippers 46 VS
Brick Squad 38 VS
Crossover 38 VS
Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 48 VS
Cookie Kingz 36 VS
Christman Construction 37 VS
Daddy’s Darlings 39 VS

**POSTPONED — WEATHER**

Tropics VS
Tennessee Bonding VS
Chillbillies VS
Brick Squad VS
Christman Construction VS
Net Rippers VS
Old Heads VS
Tennessee Bonding 51 VS
Christman Construction 44 VS
Tropics 48 VS
Net Rippers 30 VS
Knoxville Gaelic Athletic39 VS
Daddy’s Darlings 27 VS
Old Heads 43 VS

Daddy’s Darlings 28
Cookie Kingz 32
Old Heads 59

Blue Smoke 42
Tropics 64

Brick Squad 28
Chillbillies 35

Stormhoopers 46
Old Heads 57
Daddy’s Darlings 48
Cookie Kingz 58
Blue Smoke 31
Christman Construction 34
Tennessee Bonding 39

Stormhoopers 49

Old Heads 45

Buggin’ Outta Control 47
Chillbillies 41

Blue Smoke 40

Tropics 55

Tennessee Bonding 42

Cookie Kingz

Buggin’ Outta Control
Blue Smoke

Crossover
Stormhoopers

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic
Daddy’s Darlings

Blue Smoke 60
Chillbillies 54
Stormhoopers 44
Crossover 59

Buggin’ Outta Control 45
Brick Squad 34

Cookie Kingz 42



Sunday, February 4

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

Sunday, February 11

Sunday, February 18

1:00PM
1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM
4:20PM
4:20PM
5:10PM

cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
CCC
CCC

CJ
CJ
ol
ol
ol
CCC
CCC

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 37
Net Rippers 34

Christman Construction 34
Chillbillies 37

Tropics 49

Stormhoopers 33

Brick Squad 55

NO GAMES — SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

**MAKE-UP GAMES FROM 1/21**

Tropics 37

Tennessee Bonding 37
Chillbillies 35

Brick Squad 47

Christman Construction 36
Net Rippers 48

Old Heads 52

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Old Heads 42

Daddy’s Darlings 38
Crossover 65

Cookie Kingz 55
Tennessee Bonding 41
Blue Smoke 53

Buggin’ Outta Control 67

Cookie Kingz 49

Buggin’ Outta Control 35
Blue Smoke 44

Crossover 62
Stormhoopers 31

Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 45
Daddy’s Darlings 23



