

# Adult Basketball League | Winter 2023-24 Men's Recreation League - Sunday

Cal Johnson Community Center (CJ) – 507 Hall of Fame Drive Christenberry Community Center (CCC) - 931 Oglewood Avenue

CJ Phone: 865-522-3177 CCC Phone: 865-637-5991

## **NOTES:**

- Website with standings, schedules, news: www.KnoxvilleAthletics.com
- Weather Info: X (Twitter): @knoxathletics | Phone: 865-215-4636
- 15-minute grace period on 1<sup>st</sup> scheduled game of day only
- Dunking is prohibited and will result in ejection from game and suspension
- No players with college or higher playing experience in last 10 years
- No players over 6'6" in height.

### Sunday, December 3

1:00PM	CJ	Blue Smoke 48	VS	Tropics 37
1:50PM	CJ	Brick Squad <mark>26</mark>	VS	Tennessee Bonding 38
2:40PM	CJ	Buggin' O Control 60	VS	Stormhoopers 37
3:30PM	CJ	Chillbillies 49	VS	Old Heads 53
4:20PM	CJ	Christman Construction 30	VS	Net Rippers 27
4:20PM	CCC	Daddy's Darlings 33	VS	Crossover 76
5:10PM	CCC	Cookie Kingz 40	VS	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 24

#### Sunday, December 10

1:00PM	CJ	Cookie Kingz 39	VS	Crossover 38
1:50PM	CJ	Daddy's Darlings 30	VS	Blue Smoke 33
2:40PM	CJ	Tropics 46	VS	Buggin' Outta Control 48
3:30PM	CJ	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 66	VS	Christman Construction 16
4:20PM	CJ	Brick Squad 30	VS	Chillbillies 35
4:20PM	CCC	Net Rippers 25	VS	Tennessee Bonding 42
5:10PM	CCC	Stormhoopers 36	VS	Old Heads 68

Sunday, I	Sunday, December 17					
1:00PM	CJ	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 39	VS	Daddy's Darlings 28		
1:50PM	CJ	Tennessee Bonding 27	VS	Cookie Kingz 32		
2:40PM	CJ	Christman Construction 29	VS	Old Heads 59		
3:30PM	CJ	Net Rippers <mark>26</mark>	VS	Blue Smoke 42		
4:20PM	CJ	Crossover <mark>61</mark>	VS	Tropics 64		
4:20PM	CCC	Stormhoopers 37	VS	Brick Squad 28		
5:10PM	CCC	Buggin' Outta Control 38	VS	Chillbillies 35		
Sunday, J	lanuary 7					
1:00PM	CJ	Chillbillies 54	VS	Stormhoopers 46		
1:50PM	CJ	Net Rippers 31	VS	Old Heads 57		
2:40PM	CJ	Tropics 62	VS	Daddy's Darlings 48		
3:30PM	CJ	Brick Squad 40	VS	Cookie Kingz 58		
4:20PM	CJ	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 29	VS	Blue Smoke 31		
4:20PM	CCC	Buggin' Outta Control 56	VS	Christman Construction 34		
5:10PM	CCC	Crossover 59	VS	Tennessee Bonding 39		
				5		
Sunday, J	lanuary 14					
1:00PM	CJ	Net Rippers 46	VS	Stormhoopers 49		
1:50PM	CJ	Brick Squad 38	VS	Old Heads 45		
2:40PM	CJ	Crossover 38	VS	Buggin' Outta Control 47		
3:30PM	CJ	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 48	VS	Chillbillies 41		
4:20PM	CJ	Cookie Kingz 36	VS	Blue Smoke 40		
4:20PM	CCC	Christman Construction 37	VS	Tropics 55		
5:10PM	CCC	Daddy's Darlings 39	VS	Tennessee Bonding 42		
Sunday, J	lanuary 21	**POSTPONED – WEATHER*	**			
1:00PM	CJ	Tropics	VS	Cookie Kingz		
1:50PM	CJ	Tennessee Bonding	VS	Buggin' Outta Control		
2:40PM	CJ	Chillbillies	VS	Blue Smoke		
3:30PM	CJ	Brick Squad	VS	Crossover		
		Birok oquad	V S	CIOSSOVCI		
4:20PM	CJ	Christman Construction	VS VS	Stormhoopers		
4:20PM 4:20PM		•				
	CJ	Christman Construction	VS	Stormhoopers		
4:20PM 5:10PM	CCC CJ	Christman Construction Net Rippers	VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic		
4:20PM 5:10PM	CCC CCC	Christman Construction Net Rippers	VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic		
4:20PM 5:10PM <b>Sunday, J</b>	CJ CCC CCC	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads	VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings		
4:20PM 5:10PM Sunday, J 1:00PM	CJ CCC CCC	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads Tennessee Bonding 51	VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings  Blue Smoke 60		
4:20PM 5:10PM Sunday, J 1:00PM 1:50PM	CJ CCC CCC January 28 CJ CJ	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads  Tennessee Bonding 51 Christman Construction 44	VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings  Blue Smoke 60 Chillbillies 54		
4:20PM 5:10PM Sunday, J 1:00PM 1:50PM 2:40PM	CJ CCC CCC CANADA 28 CJ CJ CJ	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads  Tennessee Bonding 51 Christman Construction 44 Tropics 48	VS VS VS VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings  Blue Smoke 60 Chillbillies 54 Stormhoopers 44		
4:20PM 5:10PM Sunday, J 1:00PM 1:50PM 2:40PM 3:30PM	CJ CCC CCC CJ CJ CJ CJ	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads  Tennessee Bonding 51 Christman Construction 44 Tropics 48 Net Rippers 30	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings  Blue Smoke 60 Chillbillies 54 Stormhoopers 44 Crossover 59		
4:20PM 5:10PM Sunday, J 1:00PM 1:50PM 2:40PM 3:30PM 4:20PM	CJ CCC CCC CCC CJ CJ CJ CJ CJ	Christman Construction Net Rippers Old Heads  Tennessee Bonding 51 Christman Construction 44 Tropics 48 Net Rippers 30 Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 39	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Stormhoopers Knoxville Gaelic Athletic Daddy's Darlings  Blue Smoke 60 Chillbillies 54 Stormhoopers 44 Crossover 59 Buggin' Outta Control 45		

Sunday, I	February 4			
1:00PM	CJ	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 37	VS	Old Heads 42
1:50PM	CJ	Net Rippers 34	VS	Daddy's Darlings 38
2:40PM	CJ	Christman Construction 34	VS	Crossover 65
3:30PM	CJ	Chillbillies 37	VS	Cookie Kingz 55
4:20PM	CJ	Tropics 49	VS	Tennessee Bonding 41
4:20PM	CCC	Stormhoopers 33	VS	Blue Smoke 53
5:10PM	CCC	Brick Squad <mark>55</mark>	VS	Buggin' Outta Control 67

# Sunday, February 11 NO GAMES – SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

# Sunday, February 18 \*\*MAKE-UP GAMES FROM 1/21\*\*

1:00PM	CJ	Tropics 37	VS	Cookie Kingz 49
1:50PM	CJ	Tennessee Bonding 37	VS	Buggin' Outta Control 35
2:40PM	CJ	Chillbillies 35	VS	Blue Smoke 44
3:30PM	CJ	Brick Squad 47	VS	Crossover 62
4:20PM	CJ	Christman Construction 36	VS	Stormhoopers 31
4:20PM	CCC	Net Rippers 48	VS	Knoxville Gaelic Athletic 45
5:10PM	CCC	Old Heads 52	VS	Daddy's Darlings 23